ItemFixed:....................Value:....................Time:..................25

Clause 26.0

A26 FINAL COMPLETION

Add the following to the end of sub-clause 26.1.2:  “All 
civil, electrical, electronic, Mechanical and other 
specialist installations are subject to a three hundred 
and sixty five (365) calendar days defects liability and 
maintenance period."

ItemFixed:....................Value:....................Time:..................26

Clause 27.0

A27 LATENT DEFECTS LIABILITY PERIOD

ItemFixed:....................Value:....................Time:..................27

[...]

architect's drawing 

A : 2 B : 0 C : 0

3No

Timber sink cupboard 2500 x 600 x 900mm high,
including sink and disconnecting waste pipe (new trap
and connecting to new waste pipe elsewhere) (LI)

9

A : 2 B : 0 C : 1

Item

Allow the budgetary allowance of R 25 000.00 (Twenty 
Five Thousand Rand) for joinery fittings to be used as 
directed by Project Manager and to be deducted in 
whole or in part if required

10

Budgetary Allowance

8No

1800 x 625mm wide Bench made of 50 x 50 x 3mm mild 
steel section welded together to form a seating bench

[...]

the use of all ordinary scaffolding and plant. The 
Contractor is to leave erected scaffolding in position for 
the period required for work by the nominated sub-
contractors under this contract.

Attendance on Nominated and selected Sub-
Contractors

PRASA - PERSEVERANCE STATION

32 000.00Item
Provide the sum of R 32 000,00 (Thirty Two Thousand 
Rand) for Community Liason Officer (CLO)

1

COMMUNITY LIASON OFFICER

%Attendance2

%Profit3

960 000.00Item

Provide the sum of R 960 000 (Nine Hundred and Sixty 
Thousand Rand) for Electrical engineering work 
including alternative standby power

4

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING WORK

%Attendance5

%Profit6

450 000.00Item
Provide the sum of R 450 000 (Four Hundred and Fifty 
Thousand Rand) for Mechanical engineering work

7

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING WORK

%Attendance8

%Profit9

80 000.00Item
Provide the sum of R 80 000 (Eighty Thousand Rand) 
for Signage internally and externally 

10

SIGNAGE

%Attendance11

%Profit12

90 000.00Item